
BZM Männer (fr) E-Jugend (gr.)

Obernau, 16.01.2016

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

97kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Matthias Amrhein AV Alzenau
SS 11:0

52
SS 6:0

55
SS 4:0

54
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 4  20  4  0  27 1

2 Alexander Schellenberg TSV Gailbach
2:15

01
TÜ 10:0

43
SS 4:0

55 Fr
SS 4:0

54
 3  14  2  1  18 2

3 Fabian März KSC Krombach
6:00

14
0:45

02 Fr
1:15

01
SS 6:4

55
 1  6  1  0  7 4

4 Adam Khaskhanov KSC Niedernberg
PS 10:1

33 Fr
0:10

01
SS 10:0

55
1:30

02
 2  8  1  0  20 3

5 Marvin Gutermann St. u RV Kahl
Fr

0:30

01
0:25

02
3:25

04
1:50

03
 0  0  0  0  4 5
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